Eastenn Virginia 20 14

*QNSAO stands for “question number that student advanced on”

Varsity Division

Name School

Eric Xu Western Albemarle
James Creissen East Chapel Hill
Nadege Lebert New Kent

David Bushhouse New Kent
Clare Morris New Kent
Jason Morris New Kent

Caitlin McCaughan New Kent

Grade Rd.
1
11 13
11 6
12 7
11 4
11 0
11 0
11 1

Rd.

11

Rd.

13

10

37

23

15

13

| Rd. 1 Finals Total/

(QNSAO)
4(5)

1

2

4 (14)

Rd. 2 Finals Total/
(QNSAO)

6 (6)




JV Division

Name School Grade Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Total Rd. 1 Finals Total/ (QNSAQO)
Parth Kotak Maggie Walker 9 10 12 5 27 4

Omar Karim Maggie Walker 9 10 10 5 25 6 (12)

Weston Stoneman WIT 9 6 5 5 16

Colin Carder Maggie Walker 9 3 3 6 12

Parker Wallace New Kent 10 2 3 1 6




